DOC-0005556		  Rev.B
 ONICON
Flow and Energy MeasurementFT-3400 SUBMITTAL AND DATA SHEET
DESCRIPTION
ONICON’s FT-3400 series insertion electromagnetic flow meters are suitable for measuring
electrically conductive liquids in a wide variety of applications. Each FT-3400 provides
current and voltage analog output for flow rate, a high-resolution frequency output to drive
peripheral devices, a scalable pulse output for totalization, and a master alarm signal. The

 ONICON
Flow and Energy MeasurementFT-3400 SUBMITTAL AND DATA SHEET
METER ORDERING INFORMATION
Meter Configuration & I/O
1 = Frequency, Pulse, Iso Analog, 24V AC/DC
2 = Frequency, Pulse, Iso Analog, Dir Contact, 24V AC/DC
Model FT-3400- -
B = Network Communications
0 = No Communications module
EE = Pipe Size Range and Meter Length
A2 = for pipes 1.25 - 2.5” (20” stem) F7 = for pipes 3 - 72” (26“ stem)
C3 = for pipes 3 - 10” (18” stem) F8 = for pipes 3 - 72” (28“ stem)
D4 = for pipes 3 - 16” (20“ stem) G1 = for pipes 12 - 72” (30” stem)
E5 = for pipes 3 - 22” (22“ stem) G2 = for pipes 12 - 72” (34” stem)
F6 = for pipes 3 - 72” (24“ stem)
F = Wetted Material
1 = Temp < 150°F, 316 SS, XAREC, Viton
2 = Temp ≤ 250°F, 316 SS, XAREC, FKM, Viton
3 = Temp < 180°F, 316 SS, XAREC, EPDM, NSF rated
C = Reserved for Bluetooth
D = Enclosure Type and Process Connection
1 = NEMA 4 Enclosure with 10’ PVC Cable
2 = NEMA 4 Enclosure with 25’ PVC Cable
A B C D EE F
727.447.6140	 Page 4	 onicon.com
 ONICON
Flow and Energy MeasurementFT-3400 SUBMITTAL AND DATA SHEET
Typical Meter Installation
(New Construction or Scheduled Shutdown)
½" FNPT
conduit connection
Insertion depth
gauge provided
with each meter
FLOW
Connect factory
wires to field wires
in appropriate
junction box.
Output signal(s)
to control
system
ONICON
Display or
BTU Meter
(Optional)
Allow enough slack
in the flexible conduit
to permit the meter
to be removed
from the valve.
Typically
30" - 36"
depending on
pipe size and
height of valve
assembly.
CLEARANCE
REQUIRED
FOR INSTALLATION
Standard Installation
Kit for Steel Pipe